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SKID STEER 
LOADERS

CAMSO SKS 792S

FLAT-PROOF DURABILITY  
MEETS OFF-ROAD TRACTION
The best off-road solid tire solution  
for skid steer loaders.  Provides 
pneumatic comfort with zero flat tires 
and enhanced traction at the lowes 
 operating cost.

camso.co

PERFORMANCE

TIRE LIFE 

PUNCTURE RESISTANCE

TRACTION



CAMSO SKS 792S
TIRES FOR SKID STEER LOADERS

SEVERE
SURFACE

HAULER STEPPED TREAD DESIGN

	§ Provides excellent cleanout for improved 
off-road traction 

REUSABLE WHEEL 

	§ Provides lower cost per hour 
and quicker installation

FEA-VALIDATED APERTURE DESIGN 

	§ Improves ride quality and reduces cracking 

TIRE SIZE RIM SIZE

ACTUAL TIRE DIMENSIONS HEEL

LOAD CAPACITY [kg] [lb]

Counterbalanced lift trucks
Other vehicles Static 

  Load wheel Steering wheel

O.D. 
[mm] 
[in]

O.W. 
[mm] 
[in]

O.T.D.
[mm] 
[32nd]

Normal Quick 15 km/h
9 mph

25 km/h
16 mph

25 km/h
16 mph

6 km/h
4 mph

10 km/h
6 mph

25 km/h
16 mph

0 km/h
0 mph

27x10-12 
(250/75-12) 8.00G

680 241 31
- n

- 3900 3000 3900 3540 3000 4530 

26.8 9.5 39 - 8600 6615 8600 7805 6615 9985 

31x10-20 
(10-16.5) 7.50

781 237 33
- n

- 4030 3100 4030 3660 3100 4680

30.7 9.3 42 - 8885 6835 8900 8100 6850 10350

33x12-20 
(12-16.5) 7.50

831 287 40
- n

- 5200 4000 5200 4720 4000 6040

32.7 11.3 50 - 11465 8820 11500 10400 8850 13350

36x14-20 
(14-17.5) 7.50

910 320 43
- n

- 6175 4750 6175 5605 4750 7175

35.8 12.6 54 - 13650 10500 13650 12350 10500 15850

Shows minimized stress
around aperture holes
for better resistance  
to cracking.

Demonstrates enhanced
deflection for improved
ride quality and comfort.

FEA-ENGINEERED
APERTURE DESIGN
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VERTICAL DEFLECTION TESTING

CAMSO SKS 792S	 SOLID TIRE
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